Silent Night / O Christmas Tree

Flexible Instrumentation

Arr. John McAllister
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Silent Night / O Christmas Tree
Flexible Instrumentation

Flute (Part I)

Arr. John McAllister
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Silent Night / O Christmas Tree
Flexible Instrumentation

Flute (Part II)

Arr. John McAllister
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Oboe/Mallets (Part I)

Silent Night / O Christmas Tree

Flexible Instrumentation

Arr. John McAllister
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¢

4_,_

2

a N
@

20

19

18

17

16

13

12

11

V 4N
(HZ

31

24

23

21 22
S

43

42

41

40

39

38

36

35

(HZ

O Christmas Tree

53

~~
o
®
|
I
t

<
I
I

61
i
i
1

~
e
———

60

e o
|

59
.
I
I

o &
e

58

56

57
P—

55

54

N
i
DI
oN
m.rll
o
AN
L 'Hal
o
Al
8
{ Ya Nl
.ﬂll
R
.
ol
Y
© (Y8
o
1
S
()]
@Qunmwu

78

77

76

75

74

73

72

71

i
oAl
=

ID .
I

e

I
1

I
o

I
1

I
I

e o Jof
"4

I I
-

.
I

0 &
e

Copyright © 2017 John McAllister
All Rights Reserved
www.johnmcallistermusic.com



Silent Night / O Christmas Tree

Clarinet in Bb 1 (part I)

Flexible Instrumentation

Arr. John McAllister
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Silent Night / O Christmas Tree

Clarinet in Bb 2 (part II)

Flexible Instrumentation

Arr. John McAllister
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Silent Night / O Christmas Tree

Clarinet in Bb 3 (part III)

Flexible Instrumentation

Arr. John McAllister
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Silent Night / O Christmas Tree

Clarinet in Bb 4 (part IV)

Flexible Instrumentation

Arr. John McAllister
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Tree

1Istmas

Silent Night / O Chr

Flexible Instrumentation

Bass Clarinet (partV)

Arr. John McAllister
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Alto Sax 1 (part I)

Arr. John McAllister

Silent Night / O Christmas Tree
Flexible Instrumentation
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Tree

1Istmas

Flexible Instrumentation

Silent Night / O Chr

Alto Sax 2 (part II)

Arr. John McAllister
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Tree

1Istmas

Flexible Instrumentation

Silent Night / O Chr

Alto Sax 3 (part III)

Arr. John McAllister
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Tree

1Istmas

Flexible Instrumentation

Silent Night / O Chr

Tenor Sax (part IV)

Arr. John McAllister
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Flexible Instrumentation

Silent Night / O Chr

Baritone Sax (partV)

Arr. John McAllister
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Silent Night / O Christmas Tree

Trumpet in Bb 1 (part I)

Flexible Instrumentation

Arr. John McAllister
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Silent Night / O Christmas Tree

Trumpet in Bb (part II)

Flexible Instrumentation

Arr. John McAllister
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1Istmas

Silent Night / O Chr

Flexible Instrumentation

Horn in F (part III)

Arr. John McAllister

Silent Night
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Tree

1Istmas

Flexible Instrumentation

Silent Night / O Chr

Trombone (part IV)

Arr. John McAllister

al
Q
N
q
[Se]
U
Q|
[\
Q
\O
LY
¢ |
)
4
q
A.
[
o
=)
=
ey
N q
=)
: A
2
ol .
7]

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

(2

> oo

o
QL
S
o
QL
N
N
ol
QL
%)
N
QL
N
~N
ol
A AN\
(YRl
\O
N
QL
72
N
ol
A AN\
[YAi
4
N
QL
[\a)
NN
ﬁ ﬂm
N i
[Q\}
N
~
NN

40

39
7~ e

38

-

37

36

35

34

32

31

7

O Christmas Tree

51

50

g #

46

45

44

43

42

41

2 4
e

N\
=
I
T

59

58

57

56

55

54

53

52

(Y

aég 1
D — i

65

64

63

62

T a8
Pr
|
T

>0
g oo

71

70

A -

78

77

76

75

74

73

Copyright © 2017 John McAllister

All Rights Reserved
www.johnmcallistermusic.com



Tree

1Istmas

Flexible Instrumentation

Silent Night / O Chr

Euphonium (partV)

Arr. John McAllister
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Silent Night / O Christmas Tree
Flexible Instrumentation

Tuba (partV)

Arr. John McAllister
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